Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136 30-025-37 L e

NEDU # 935 | T-A3 -2 37,
Lea County, New Mexico / L{ L( D/S 4 (g '? 0/5

248 0.25 172 0.88 0.22 0.22
483 2.35 172 0.88 2.06 2.28
812 3.29 1 1.75 5.76 8.03
1060 2.48 2 3.50 8.68 16.71
1185 1.25 13/4 3.06 3.83 20.54
1380 1.95 1 1.75 3.41 23.95
1532 1.52 172 0.88 1.33 25.28
1698 1.66 3/4 1.31 2.18 27.46
1719 0.21 12 0.88 0.18 27.65
1845 1.26 172 0.88 1.10 28.75
2009 1.64 1 1.75 2.87 31.62
2161 1.52 2 3.50 5.32 36.94
2350 1.89 2 3.50 6.62 43.55
2512 1.62 3 5.25 8.51 52.06
2575 0.63 212 438 276 5481
2727 1.52 2 3.50 532 60.13
2920 1.93 1 1.75 3.38 6351
3105 1.85 2 3.50 6.48 69.99
3380 275 3 525 14.44 84.42
3414 0.34 4 7.00 2.38 86.80
3509 0.95 23/4 481 457 91.38
3603 0.94 2172 438 411 95.49
3698 0.95 211 438 4.16 99.65
3792 0.94 3 525 494 10458
3886 0.94 1 3/4 3.06 2.88 10746
3981 0.95 2172 438 416 111.62
4106 1.25 3 525 6.56 118.18
4295 1.89 21/4 3.94 744 12562
4390 0.95 13/4 3.06 291 128.53

4484 0.94 21/4 3.% 3.70 132.23

Archie Brmyﬂ Gefieral

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ‘ day of
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P. -

"\ TAMME HUGGINS Notary Pubhc
5] MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
May 21, 2006
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4579 45.79 2 - 3.50 ’ 160.27 160.27
4673 0.94 2 3.50 3.29 163.56
4767 0.94 2 3.50 3.29 166.85
4864 0.97 13/4 3.06 2.97 169.82
4990 1.26 21/4 - 3.94 4.96 174.78
5116 1.26 13/4 3.06 3.86 178.64
5368 2.52 11/4 2.19 5.51 184.15
5683 3.15 2 3.50 11.03 195.17
5871 1.88 212 4.38 8.23 203.40
6155 2.84 2 3.50 9.94 213.34
6406 2.51 13/4 3.06 7.69 221.03

6850 4.44 13/4 3.06 13.60 234.62




